
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Not classified
DNF
DNF

No.
76
8

59
19
16
43
41
11
35
14
34
51
70
99
6
3

68
71

Name
Steven Procter
Jochem Van Den HoeK
William Monie
David Bell
Dan Booth
Stephen Degnan
Andy Sellars
Rodger Wibberley
Bruce Birnie
Mike Minns
Stephen Cobbold
Rad Hughes
Carlo Barbaro
Marc Coggon
Peter Minns
Sarah Boyes

Christian Slater
Gary Evans

Bike
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Triumph
Suzuki
Honda
Yamaha
BMW
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Yamaha

Suzuki
BMW

cc
CBR 600
R1 1000
R6 600
ER6 650
Daytona 675
GSXR 1000
CBR 600
R6 600
RR 1000
ER6 650
R6 600
ER6 649
ZX10R 1000
GSXR 600
ER6 650
R6 600

GSXR 1000
S1000RR

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

3
2

Total Tm
15:27.402
15:31.479
15:45.483
15:50.702
15:56.114
16:00.436
16:01.124
16:04.116
16:12.906
16:14.743
16:29.297
16:36.648
16:37.469
16:39.111
16:53.479
16:57.852

6:32.920
4:15.684

Diff

4.077
18.081
23.300
28.712
33.034
33.722
36.714
45.504
47.341

1:01.895
1:09.246
1:10.067
1:11.709
1:26.077
1:30.450

DNF
DNF

Best Tm
1:52.285
1:52.846
1:56.583
1:57.368
1:57.275
1:57.882
1:57.764
1:57.952
1:59.154
1:59.954
2:01.400
2:02.555
2:02.520
2:02.494
2:04.683
2:05.392

2:06.995
2:03.360

Avg. Speed
75.462
75.132
74.019
73.613
73.196
72.867
72.815
72.589
71.933
71.797
70.741
70.219
70.162
70.046
69.053
68.757

66.792
68.428

Best Speed
77.909
77.522
75.037
74.535
74.594
74.210
74.284
74.166
73.418
72.928
72.059
71.380
71.401
71.416
70.162
69.765

68.885
70.914

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 20/07/2013 17:17:23

Timekeeper:

Clerk of Course:

Weather / Track: Cloudy / Dry

Results: www.sportstimingservices.com

Margin of Victory

4.077

Avg. Speed

75.462

Best Lap Tm

1:52.285

Best Speed

77.909

Best Lap by

76 - Steven Procter

Cock O' The North Road Races

175 - 1300 Non Qualifiers

Race 9

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:59:22

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

20/07/2013 16:59


